

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE NO.: W.P.No.22521 of 2020

PROCEEDING SHEET

| Sl.No. | Date       | ORDER                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           | OFFICE<br>NOTE |
|--------|------------|---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|----------------|
| 08.    | 07.09.2021 | <p><u>MGR, J</u></p> <p><u>W.P.No.22521 of 2020</u></p> <p>Rule Nisi. Call for records.</p> <p>Learned Assistant Government Pleader for Civil Supplies appearing for the respondents seeks time to file counter.</p> <p>Post on 02.11.2021.</p> <p>Vjl</p> <p><u>MGR, J</u></p> |                |