

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AMARAVATI

Main Case: Writ Petition No.22521 of 2020

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
12	02.03.2022	<u>KVL, J</u> Learned Government Pleader seeks time to file counter-affidavit. List the matter on 06.04.2022. _____ <i>KVL, J</i> bss	