

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

W.P.No.22521 of 2020

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
	20.07.2023	<u>GRKP, J</u> Sri N. Srinivas, learned Counsel appearing on behalf of Smt. Kavitha Gottipati, learned Counsel for the Writ Petitioner seeks adjournment on the ground of personal inconvenience. Since number of adjournments were sought by the learned Counsel for the Writ Petitioner, the Court is accommodating the request finally. 3. List the matter on 27.07.2023. _____ GRKP, J JKS	

--	--	--	--