

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

W.P.No.22521 of 2020

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
13.	19.09.2023	<u>GRKP, J</u> Heard Ms. Kavitha Gottipati, learned Counsel for the Writ Petitioner and Sri G. Raju, learned Assistant Government Pleader for Civil Supplies, in-part. 2. List the matter on 20.09.2023 under the caption 'Part Heard' in the Motion List. _____ GRKP, J JKS	

--	--	--	--