

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH::AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.W.P.No.22521 of 2020

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
14.	20.09.2023	<u>GRKP,J</u> Heard Smt. Kavitha Gottipati, Ld. Counsel for the Writ Petitioner and Sri G.Raju, Ld. Assistant Government Pleader for Civil Supplies appearing for Respondents. 2. At the first call it could not be taken up due to non-availability of the Ld. Counsel for the Writ Petitioner. 3. On second call, due to paucity of time, list the matter on 11.10.2023. GRKP,J <i>MDP</i>	